



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 630/2022, CM APPL. 53130/2022, CM APPL. 10569/2023, CM APPL. 10570/2023, CM APPL. 26280/2023 & CM APPL. 36334/2023

RAJENDER KISHAN GUPTA Appellant

Through: Ms. Kirti Mewar, Advocate.

versus

SURENDER KISHAN GUPTA AND ORS Respondent

Through: Ms Manviya Arun, Advocate for R-1 & R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER
10.04.2024

%

At request, list on 8th October, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 10, 2024

rk/ryp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any