



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 630/2022**

RAJENDER KISHAN GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through: **Mr. Anish Chawala Adv.**

versus

SURENDER KISHAN GUPTA AND ORS

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM: REGISTRAR MS. PANNA DUTTA

ORDER

%

24.04.2026

1. Re-notify on 25.04.2026.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 24, 2026/PRITI